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Industry at a glance:

Why should you care?

So, where does your company rank?
Position Company Name LinkedIn URL Location Employees on LinkedIn No. Employees Shared (Last 30 Days) % Shared (Last 30 Days) Rank Change

1 Safic-Alcan https://www.linkedin.com/company/safic-alcan/France 597 88 14.74% ▲ 10
2 Kersia https://www.linkedin.com/company/kersia/France 679 83 12.22% ▲ 19
3 Envu https://www.linkedin.com/company/envu/United States 941 108 11.48% ▼ -1
4 ORAPI Hygiène https://www.linkedin.com/company/orapi-group/France 513 58 11.31% ▲ 10
5 Quadra Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/quadragroup/Canada 496 49 9.88% ▲ 17
6 Vantage Specialty Chemicalshttps://www.linkedin.com/company/vantage-specialty-chemicals/United States 727 70 9.63% ▼ -1
7 Nordmann https://www.linkedin.com/company/nordmannglobal/Germany 434 41 9.45% ▲ 44
8 Blaser Swisslube https://www.linkedin.com/company/blaser-swisslube/Switzerland 565 52 9.20% ▼ -7
9 Biesterfeld Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/biesterfeld-group/Germany 438 40 9.13% ▲ 15

10 Bell Flavors & Fragrances https://www.linkedin.com/company/bell-flavors-&-fragrances/United States 581 50 8.61% ▲ 34
11 Mitsubishi Chemical Europehttps://www.linkedin.com/company/mitsubishi-chemical-europe/Germany 212 18 8.49% New Entry
12 MACHEREY-NAGEL https://www.linkedin.com/company/macherey-nagel/Germany 229 19 8.30% ▼ -9
13 ROBERLO https://www.linkedin.com/company/roberlo/Spain 388 32 8.25% ▲ 79
14 Draslovka https://www.linkedin.com/company/draslovka/Czechia 318 26 8.18% ▲ 5
15 Actylis https://www.linkedin.com/company/actylis/United States 397 32 8.06% ▲ 13
16 Silvateam https://www.linkedin.com/company/silvateam-spa/Italy 318 25 7.86% ▲ 51
17 Kiilto https://www.linkedin.com/company/kiilto/Finland 499 39 7.82% ▼ -10
18 Tyczka Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/tyczka-group/Germany 208 16 7.69% New Entry
19 Toray Advanced Compositeshttps://www.linkedin.com/company/torayadvancedcomposites/United States 392 30 7.65% ▲ 54
20 Christeyns https://www.linkedin.com/company/christeyns/Belgium 928 71 7.65% ▲ 19
21 ALTANA https://www.linkedin.com/company/altana-ag/Germany 348 26 7.47% ▼ -1
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22 IGM Resins https://www.linkedin.com/company/igm-resins/Netherlands 243 18 7.41% ▲ 34
23 Cromology https://www.linkedin.com/company/cromology/France 465 34 7.31% ▲ 42
24 Sika USA https://www.linkedin.com/company/sika-usa/United States 992 72 7.26% ▲ 44
25 Lohmann GmbH & Co. https://www.linkedin.com/company/lohmann-gmbh-&-co-kg/Germany 583 40 6.86% ▲ 69
26 Lummus Technology https://www.linkedin.com/company/lummustechnology/United States 936 64 6.84% ▲ 9
27 Zschimmer & Schwarz https://www.linkedin.com/company/zschimmer-&-schwarz/Germany 574 39 6.79% ▲ 90
28 OQEMA Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/oqema/Germany 746 50 6.70% ▲ 2
29 Bondalti https://www.linkedin.com/company/bondalti1/Portugal 359 24 6.69% ▲ 64
30 Iberchem https://www.linkedin.com/company/iberchem/Spain 513 34 6.63% ▲ 51
31 Alzchem Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/alzchem/Germany 228 15 6.58% ▲ 60
32 Gowan Company https://www.linkedin.com/company/gowan-company/United States 505 32 6.34% ▲ 45
33 Cambridge Isotope Laboratorieshttps://www.linkedin.com/company/cambridge-isotope-laboratories-inc-/United States 305 19 6.23% ▲ 26
34 VIDARA https://www.linkedin.com/company/ravago-chemicals/Luxembourg 273 17 6.23% ▲ 75
35 Nippon Gases Italia https://www.linkedin.com/company/nippon-gases-italia/Italy 379 23 6.07% ▲ 63
36 Beckers Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/beckers-group/Germany 695 42 6.04% ▲ 38
37 Behn Meyer Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/behnmeyergroup/Germany 331 20 6.04% ▲ 12
38 ACTEGA https://www.linkedin.com/company/actega/Germany 665 40 6.02% ▼ -20
39 SEPPIC https://www.linkedin.com/company/seppic/France 670 40 5.97% ▲ 76
40 FUCHS LUBRICANTS GERMANYhttps://www.linkedin.com/company/fuchs-germany/Germany 356 21 5.90% ▼ -7
41 Flügger group https://www.linkedin.com/company/flugger-group-as/Denmark 582 34 5.84% ▲ 9
42 Crown Paints https://www.linkedin.com/company/crown-paints/United Kingdom 817 47 5.75% ▲ 28
43 Chem-Trend https://www.linkedin.com/company/chem-trend/United States 742 42 5.66% ▼ -28
44 Aspen API https://www.linkedin.com/company/aspen-api/Netherlands 266 15 5.64% ▲ 67
45 DOMO Chemicals https://www.linkedin.com/company/domo/Belgium 940 53 5.64% ▲ 117
46 CHT Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/cht-gruppe/Germany 960 54 5.63% ▲ 14
47 Kuraray Europe https://www.linkedin.com/company/kuraray-europe-gmbh/Germany 499 28 5.61% ▲ 104
48 BYK Additives https://www.linkedin.com/company/bykadditives/Germany 947 53 5.60% ▲ 34
49 Wacker Chemical Corporation USAhttps://www.linkedin.com/company/wacker-chemical-corporation/United States 716 39 5.45% ▼ -11
50 Budenheim https://www.linkedin.com/company/chemische-fabrik-budenheim/Germany 519 28 5.39% New Entry
51 Grupa Azoty Kędzierzyn https://www.linkedin.com/company/grupa-azoty-kedzierzyn/Poland 223 12 5.38% ▲ 124
52 Oleon https://www.linkedin.com/company/oleon/Belgium 765 41 5.36% ▲ 35
53 CPL Aromas https://www.linkedin.com/company/cpl-aromas/United Kingdom 616 33 5.36% ▼ -22
54 Dymax https://www.linkedin.com/company/dymax/United States 358 19 5.31% New Entry
55 Nobian https://www.linkedin.com/company/nobian/Netherlands 953 50 5.25% ▼ -28
56 Beaulieu International Grouphttps://www.linkedin.com/company/beaulieu-international-group/Belgium 825 43 5.21% ▲ 34
57 Tintas CIN https://www.linkedin.com/company/cin/Portugal 831 43 5.17% ▲ 80
58 AGROLAB GROUP https://www.linkedin.com/company/agrolab-group/Germany 486 25 5.14% ▼ -15
59 CHRYSO https://www.linkedin.com/company/chryso/France 707 36 5.09% ▲ 71
60 TOLSA https://www.linkedin.com/company/tolsa/Spain 454 23 5.07% ▲ 83
61 Tollens https://www.linkedin.com/company/peinturetollens/France 713 36 5.05% ▲ 105
62 ISOMAT https://www.linkedin.com/company/isomat-s-a-/Greece 317 16 5.05% ▼ -16
63 Scott Bader https://www.linkedin.com/company/scott-bader-group/United Kingdom 619 31 5.01% ▲ 16
64 Vynova Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/vynova-group/Belgium 639 32 5.01% ▲ 115
65 Qemetica https://www.linkedin.com/company/qemetica/Poland 839 42 5.01% ▼ -25
66 Hermes Abrasives https://www.linkedin.com/company/hermes-schleifmittel-gmbh-&-co-kg/Germany 261 13 4.98% ▲ 82
67 HELM https://www.linkedin.com/company/helmag/Germany 644 32 4.97% ▲ 33
68 GRUPPO COLOROBBIA https://www.linkedin.com/company/gruppocolorobbia/Italy 505 25 4.95% ▲ 105
69 Dynasol Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/grupo-dynasol/Spain 385 19 4.94% ▲ 53
70 Lechler https://www.linkedin.com/company/lechler-1858/Italy 366 18 4.92% ▲ 27
71 OQ Chemicals https://www.linkedin.com/company/oq-chemicals/Germany 367 18 4.90% ▲ 45
72 RUDOLF https://www.linkedin.com/company/rudolf/Germany 449 22 4.90% ▲ 3
73 NCH Europe https://www.linkedin.com/company/nch-europe/United Kingdom 522 25 4.79% ▼ -37
74 Zolpan https://www.linkedin.com/company/zolpan/France 696 33 4.74% ▲ 129
75 Albaugh https://www.linkedin.com/company/albaughllc/United States 443 21 4.74% ▲ 37
76 AdvanSix https://www.linkedin.com/company/advansix/United States 697 33 4.73% ▼ -70
77 Koura https://www.linkedin.com/company/koura-an-orbia-business/United States 668 31 4.64% ▼ -32
78 MacDermid Enthone Industrial Solutionshttps://www.linkedin.com/company/macdermid-enthone-industrial-solutions/United States 909 42 4.62% ▲ 69
79 Infraserv GmbH & Co. Höchst KGhttps://www.linkedin.com/company/infraserv-hochst/Germany 782 36 4.60% ▼ -27
80 Lucta https://www.linkedin.com/company/lucta/Spain 718 33 4.60% ▲ 3
81 Tessenderlo Kerley https://www.linkedin.com/company/tessenderlo-kerley/United States 436 20 4.59% ▲ 32
82 Jotun Performance Coatingshttps://www.linkedin.com/company/jotun-performance-coatings/Norway 265 12 4.53% ▼ -50
83 COIM Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/coimgroup/Italy 531 24 4.52% ▲ 63
84 Italmatch Chemicals https://www.linkedin.com/company/italmatch-chemicals-spa/Italy 401 18 4.49% ▲ 47
85 Proman https://www.linkedin.com/company/promanfamilyofcompanies/Switzerland 871 39 4.48% ▼ -59
86 Enamine https://www.linkedin.com/company/enamine-ltd-/United States 451 20 4.43% ▲ 21
87 ECKART https://www.linkedin.com/company/eckart/Germany 474 21 4.43% ▲ 42
88 Mactac North America https://www.linkedin.com/company/mactac-north-america/United States 386 17 4.40% ▼ -25
89 Pulcra Chemicals Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/pulcra-chemicals-group/Germany 631 27 4.28% ▲ 117
90 Heubach https://www.linkedin.com/company/heubach-gmbh/Germany 879 37 4.21% ▲ 97
91 SIAD https://www.linkedin.com/company/siad-spa/Italy 571 24 4.20% ▲ 36
92 Merck Electronics https://www.linkedin.com/company/merck-electronics/Germany 710 29 4.08% New Entry
93 Westfalen https://www.linkedin.com/company/westfalen-ag/Germany 594 24 4.04% ▲ 12
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94 ASK Chemicals https://www.linkedin.com/company/ask_chemicals/Germany 773 31 4.01% ▲ 25
95 LIQUI MOLY https://www.linkedin.com/company/liquimolygmbh/Germany 873 35 4.01% ▼ -6
96 RAMPF Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/rampf-group/Germany 225 9 4.00% ▲ 59
97 KEM ONE https://www.linkedin.com/company/kem-one/France 835 33 3.95% ▲ 63
98 ARMOR GROUP https://www.linkedin.com/company/armorgroup/France 717 28 3.91% ▲ 112
99 RPM International https://www.linkedin.com/company/rpm-international-inc./United States 601 23 3.83% ▼ -14

100 Novamont https://www.linkedin.com/company/novamont/Italy 290 11 3.79% ▲ 120
101 Milliken Chemical https://www.linkedin.com/company/milliken-chemical/United States 451 17 3.77% ▲ 19
102 Huber Engineered Materialshttps://www.linkedin.com/company/huberengineeredmaterials/United States 404 15 3.71% ▲ 32
103 PETROFER https://www.linkedin.com/company/petrofer/Germany 270 10 3.70% ▲ 33
104 INEOS Composites https://www.linkedin.com/company/ineoscomposites/United States 272 10 3.68% ▲ 66
105 Kuraray America https://www.linkedin.com/company/kuraray-america-inc/United States 680 25 3.68% ▼ -44
106 L&L Products https://www.linkedin.com/company/l&l-products/United States 933 34 3.64% ▲ 74
107 sia Abrasives https://www.linkedin.com/company/siaabrasives/Switzerland 360 13 3.61% ▼ -4
108 Hydrite https://www.linkedin.com/company/hydrite-chemical-co-/United States 790 28 3.54% ▲ 63
109 Aurorium https://www.linkedin.com/company/aurorium/United States 766 27 3.52% ▲ 59
110 Roehm https://www.linkedin.com/company/roehm/Germany 937 33 3.52% ▼ -8
111 CHIMCOMPLEX https://www.linkedin.com/company/s-c-chimcomplex-s-a-/Romania 256 9 3.52% ▲ 129
112 Ellsworth Adhesives https://www.linkedin.com/company/ellsworth-adhesives/United States 689 24 3.48% ▼ -43
113 The Vincit Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/vincit-group/United States 490 17 3.47% ▲ 114
114 Orion https://www.linkedin.com/company/orion-engineered-carbons-llc-nafta/United States 809 28 3.46% ▼ -6
115 Carburos Metálicos https://www.linkedin.com/company/carburos-metalicos/Spain 492 17 3.46% ▲ 144
116 RadiciGroup https://www.linkedin.com/company/radicigroup/Italy 753 26 3.45% ▲ 83
117 NEVEON https://www.linkedin.com/company/neveon/Austria 469 16 3.41% ▲ 23
118 Ajinomoto Omnichem https://www.linkedin.com/company/ajinomoto-omnichem/Belgium 355 12 3.38% ▲ 114
119 DELO Industrial Adhesives https://www.linkedin.com/company/delo-industrial-adhesives/Germany 504 17 3.37% ▼ -13
120 MINAKEM https://www.linkedin.com/company/minakem/France 393 13 3.31% ▼ -16
121 TIGER Coatings https://www.linkedin.com/company/tiger-coatings/Austria 455 15 3.30% ▲ 107
122 State Industrial Products https://www.linkedin.com/company/stateindustrialproducts/United States 710 23 3.24% ▼ -1
123 Arclin https://www.linkedin.com/company/arclin/United States 501 16 3.19% ▲ 38
124 DuBois Chemicals https://www.linkedin.com/company/dubois-chemicals-inc-/United States 816 26 3.19% ▲ 35
125 Charter Next Generation https://www.linkedin.com/company/charternextgeneration/United States 785 25 3.18% ▲ 14
126 Von Roll https://www.linkedin.com/company/von-roll/Switzerland 602 19 3.16% ▼ -25
127 UZIN UTZ https://www.linkedin.com/company/uzinutz/Germany 670 21 3.13% ▲ 37
128 Valtris Specialty Chemicals https://www.linkedin.com/company/valtris-specialty-chemicals/United States 325 10 3.08% ▲ 30
129 Laboratoires Anios https://www.linkedin.com/company/laboratoires-anios/France 325 10 3.08% ▲ 85
130 PINTURAS MONTÓ https://www.linkedin.com/company/monto-pinturas/Spain 293 9 3.07% ▼ -6
131 Chem-Aqua https://www.linkedin.com/company/chem-aqua/United States 880 27 3.07% ▲ 11
132 Bakelite Synthetics https://www.linkedin.com/company/bakelite-synthetics/United States 630 19 3.02% ▼ -109
133 KANSAI HELIOS Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/helios-the-european-coatings-group/Slovenia 311 9 2.89% ▼ -78
134 Sitech https://www.linkedin.com/company/sitech-bv/Netherlands 879 24 2.73% ▲ 54
135 SEMPERIT https://www.linkedin.com/company/semperit-ag/Austria 1,000 27 2.70% ▲ 47
136 Technic https://www.linkedin.com/company/technic-inc/United States 378 10 2.65% ▲ 38
137 TFL Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/linkedin-tfl/Germany 536 14 2.61% ▲ 96
138 Flexsys https://www.linkedin.com/company/flexsys/United States 346 9 2.60% ▲ 14
139 Brillux https://www.linkedin.com/company/brillux/Germany 703 18 2.56% ▲ 39
140 Prayon https://www.linkedin.com/company/prayon/Belgium 982 25 2.55% ▲ 44
141 Messer SE & Co. https://www.linkedin.com/company/messer-group/Germany 787 20 2.54% ▲ 16
142 Neotron https://www.linkedin.com/company/neotron---analytical-and-technical-services/Italy 397 10 2.52% ▲ 65
143 Borregaard https://www.linkedin.com/company/borregaard/Norway 730 18 2.47% ▲ 22
144 Chase https://www.linkedin.com/company/chasecorporation/United States 406 10 2.46% ▲ 121
145 EPC Groupe https://www.linkedin.com/company/epc-groupe/France 892 21 2.35% ▲ 5
146 Synthos https://www.linkedin.com/company/synthos-s.a./Poland 765 18 2.35% ▲ 71
147 UBE Corporation Europe https://www.linkedin.com/company/ube-corporation-europe-sa/Spain 299 7 2.34% ▲ 97
148 Innophos https://www.linkedin.com/company/innophos/United States 948 22 2.32% New Entry
149 Groupe V33 https://www.linkedin.com/company/groupe-v33/France 350 8 2.29% ▲ 119
150 Almatis https://www.linkedin.com/company/almatis/Germany 571 13 2.28% ▲ 85
151 AOC Formulations https://www.linkedin.com/company/aocformulations/United States 665 15 2.26% ▲ 50
152 TORRECID https://www.linkedin.com/company/torrecid-s-a-/Spain 490 11 2.24% ▲ 71
153 ICA Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/ica-group/Italy 453 10 2.21% ▲ 109
154 Grupa Azoty Zakłady Azotowehttps://www.linkedin.com/company/grupa-azoty-zakłady-azotowe-puławy-s-a-/Poland 330 7 2.12% ▲ 41
155 Grupa Azoty https://www.linkedin.com/company/grupa-azoty-s.a./Poland 624 13 2.08% ▲ 42
156 DRT - Les Dérivés Résiniques et Terpéniqueshttps://www.linkedin.com/company/les-dérivés-résiniques-et-terpéniques/France 336 7 2.08% ▲ 27
157 HEXPOL Compounding https://www.linkedin.com/company/hexpol-compounding/Sweden 872 18 2.06% ▲ 68
158 PCC Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/pcc-group/Poland 686 14 2.04% ▲ 46
159 PLZ Corp https://www.linkedin.com/company/plzcorp/United States 737 15 2.04% ▼ -31
160 Toray Composite Materials Americahttps://www.linkedin.com/company/toray-composite-materials-america-inc/United States 403 8 1.99% ▲ 93
161 MLC https://www.linkedin.com/company/mississippi-lime-company/United States 462 9 1.95% ▲ 20
162 CABB https://www.linkedin.com/company/cabb-chemicals/Germany 539 10 1.86% ▲ 79
163 PVS Chemicals https://www.linkedin.com/company/pvschemicals/United States 517 9 1.74% ▲ 58
164 Protech Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/protechgroup/Canada 238 4 1.68% ▲ 25
165 American Welding & Gas https://www.linkedin.com/company/american-welding-&-gas/United States 367 6 1.63% ▲ 85
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https://www.linkedin.com/company/tiger-coatings/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/stateindustrialproducts/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/arclin/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/dubois-chemicals-inc-/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/charternextgeneration/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/von-roll/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/uzinutz/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/valtris-specialty-chemicals/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/laboratoires-anios/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/monto-pinturas/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/chem-aqua/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/bakelite-synthetics/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/helios-the-european-coatings-group/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/sitech-bv/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/semperit-ag/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/technic-inc/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/linkedin-tfl/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/flexsys/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/brillux/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/prayon/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/messer-group/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/neotron---analytical-and-technical-services/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/borregaard/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/chasecorporation/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/epc-groupe/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/synthos-s.a./
https://www.linkedin.com/company/ube-corporation-europe-sa/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/innophos/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/groupe-v33/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/almatis/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/aocformulations/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/torrecid-s-a-/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/ica-group/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/grupa-azoty-s.a./
https://www.linkedin.com/company/hexpol-compounding/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/pcc-group/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/plzcorp/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/toray-composite-materials-america-inc/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/mississippi-lime-company/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/cabb-chemicals/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/pvschemicals/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/protechgroup/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/american-welding-&-gas/


166 Koch Ag & Energy Solutionshttps://www.linkedin.com/company/kochagandenergy/United States 760 12 1.58% ▼ -88
167 Hemlock Semiconductor https://www.linkedin.com/company/hemlock-semiconductor/United States 778 12 1.54% ▲ 63
168 H.C. Starck Tungsten Powdershttps://www.linkedin.com/company/h-c-starck-tungsten-powders/Germany 396 6 1.52% ▲ 77
169 KRONOS Worldwide https://www.linkedin.com/company/kronos-worldwide-inc/United States 532 8 1.50% ▲ 86
170 Hillyard https://www.linkedin.com/company/hillyard/United States 735 11 1.50% ▲ 42
171 TPC Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/tpc-group/United States 771 11 1.43% ▲ 71
172 Jowat https://www.linkedin.com/company/jowat/Germany 576 8 1.39% ▲ 36
173 Rain Carbon https://www.linkedin.com/company/raincarbon/United States 544 7 1.29% ▲ 20
174 AirBoss of America https://www.linkedin.com/company/airboss-of-america/Canada 312 4 1.28% ▲ 83
175 Harcros https://www.linkedin.com/company/harcros/United States 474 6 1.27% ▲ 68
176 INEOS Styrolution America https://www.linkedin.com/company/styrolution-america-sa/United States 475 6 1.26% ▲ 43
177 Hawkins https://www.linkedin.com/company/hawkins-inc-/United States 490 6 1.22% ▲ 23
178 Tikkurila https://www.linkedin.com/company/tikkurila/Finland 595 7 1.18% ▲ 56
179 ERCO Worldwide https://www.linkedin.com/company/erco-worldwide/Canada 429 5 1.17% ▲ 36
180 CIECH Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/ciech-sa/Poland 400 4 1.00% ▲ 29
181 Thatcher Company https://www.linkedin.com/company/thatcher-company/United States 335 3 0.90% New Entry
182 Sekisui Specialty Chemicalshttps://www.linkedin.com/company/sekisui-specialty-chemicals/United States 258 2 0.78% ▲ 91
183 Nitto Americas https://www.linkedin.com/company/nitto-americas/United States 477 3 0.63% ▲ 87
184 Sumitomo Chemical https://www.linkedin.com/company/sumitomo-chemical/United States 523 2 0.38% ▲ 74
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